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Date Course Flt 1st Place Score 2nd Place Score 3rd Place Score
Wednesday, 3 January, 2024 Coldwater A Schmidt 69 Majors 70 Arndt 70
Wednesday, 3 January, 2024 Coldwater B Only one Flight today.
Saturday, 6 January, 2024 Cave Creek A Laveirge 70 Burton 71 Kowalchik 71
Saturday, 6 January, 2024 Cave Creek B Neilan 72 Brogen 72 Delgado 73
Wednesday, 10 January, 2024 San Marcos A Kowalchik 68 Majors 70 B. Nelson 73
Wednesday, 10 January, 2024 San Marcos B Lukert 69 Harvey 70 Pragnesh 72
Saturday, 13 January, 2024 Robson Ranch A Neilan 5 Arnold 3 Bengston 1
Saturday, 13 January, 2024 Robson Ranch B One Flight today
5/ Sundance A Dean 78 Burton 79 Thompson 81
Wednesday, 17 January, 2024 Sundance B Meehan 75 Baldwin 78 Lukert 79
Saturday, 20 January, 2024 Encanto A Kowalchik 66 Emma 67 Campos 69
Saturday, 20 January, 2024 Encanto A W Meehan 66 Dempster 66 Baldwin 68
Wednesday, 24 January, 2024 Union Hills A Cox 71 Thomas 71 Silverman 73
Wednesday, 24 January, 2024 Union Hills B Pregnesh 72 Baldwin 76 Russell 78
Saturday, 27 January, 2024 Aguila A J Foster 68 Froehlich 69 Scott 70
Saturday, 27 January, 2024 Aguila B Niblack 72 Bengtson 74 Neilan 74
Wednesday, 31 January, 2024 Bear Creek A Schmidt 69 Slagle 71 J Pilewicz 73
Wednesday, 31 January, 2024 Bear Creek B Darbut 70 Heller 70 Yancy 72

Date Course 1st Place Score 2nd Place Score 3rd Place Score
Saturday, 3 February, 2024 Union Hills A Neilan 70 Laveirge 72 Kowalchik 74
Saturday, 3 February, 2024 Union Hills B Fisel 69 Thomas 75 Falcone 75
Wednesday, 7 February, 2024 Rain out A Rain-Out
Wednesday, 7 February, 2024 Rain out B Rain-Out
Saturday, 10 February, 2024 Ken McDonald A Froehlich 70 Silverman 71 Jason Foster 73
Saturday, 10 February, 2024 Ken McDonald B Richter 68 Bengtson 69 Walsh 73
Wednesday, 14 February, 2024 Aguila A Silverman 72 Variano 72 Burton 72
Wednesday, 14 February, 2024 Aguila B Robinson 69 Richter 70 Fisel 72
Saturday, 17 February, 2024 Encanto A Laveirge 39 Rakes 71 Katzaroff 71
Saturday, 17 February, 2024 Encanto B Falcone 64 Neilan 67 Arndt 69
Wednesday, 21 February, 2024 Ahwatukee A Scchmidt 73 Majors 74 Kowalchik 74
Wednesday, 21 February, 2024 Ahwatukee B Fisel 73 Heller 73 Inman 73
Saturday, 24 February, 2024 Aguila A Rakes 68 Kowalchik 70 Foster 71
Saturday, 24 February, 2024 Aguila B Darbut 70 Walsh 70 Clark 70
Wednesday, 28 February, 2024 Bear Creek A Dean 68 Pragnesh 71 Fisel 72
Wednesday, 28 February, 2024 Bear Creek B Foster 71 Heller 72 Brouty 72

Date Course 1st Place Score 2nd Place Score 3rd Place Score
Saturday, 2 March, 2024 Cave Creek A Brogen Jr 61 Vutrano 68 Froehlich 69
Saturday, 2 March, 2024 Cave Creek B Miller 67 Fisel 68 Hebert 68
Wednesday, 6 March, 2024 San Marcos A Baldwin 71 Schmidt 72 Richter 73
Wednesday, 6 March, 2024 San Marcos B Robinson 67 Vance 72 Moore 75
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Saturday, 9 March, 2024 Pueblo El Mirage A Burton 68 Thompson 69 Emma 70
Saturday, 9 March, 2024 Pueblo El Mirage B Heller 69 Fisel 70 Dempster 74
Wednesday, 13 March, 2024 Aguila A Hughes 68 Variano 70 Cox 72
Wednesday, 13 March, 2024 Aguila B Darbut 63 Heller 66 Walsh 1
Saturday, 16 March, 2024 Robson Ranch A Brogen Jr 66 Burton 68 Dempster 69
Saturday, 16 March, 2024 Robson Ranch B One Flight today
Wednesday, 20 March, 2024 Bear Creek A Cox 66 Slagle 72 Anderson 74
Wednesday, 20 March, 2024 Bear Creek B Majors 69 Walsh 73 Lukert 75
Saturday, 23 March, 2024 Coldwater A Vutrano 65 Emma 72 Hebert 73
Saturday, 23 March, 2024 Coldwater B Heller 61 Doust 67 Walsh 68
Wednesday, 27 March, 2024 Sundance A Thompson 78 Kowalchik 79 Cox 79
Wednesday, 27 March, 2024 Sundance B Walsh 78 Majors 79 Baldwin 80
Saturday, 30 March, 2024 Aguila A Burton 68 Anderson 70 Arnold 72
Saturday, 30 March, 2024 Aguila B Clark 69 Ewing 70 Landon 72

Date Course 1st Place Score 2nd Place Score 3rd Place Score
Wednesday, 3 April, 2024 Tres Rios A Burton 72 Brogen 73 D Meeham 1
Wednesday, 3 April, 2024 Tres Rios B One Flight today
Saturday, 6 April, 2024 Union Hills A Variano 71 Kowalchik 71 Ruehle 72
Saturday, 6 April, 2024 Union Hills B Landon 67 W Meehan 68 Walsh 68
Wednesday, 10 April, 2024 Ken McDonald A Dean 68 Froehlich 69 Cox 71
Wednesday, 10 April, 2024 Ken McDonald B Lukert 65 Harvey 69 Baldwin 69
Saturday, 13 April, 2024 Sundance A Vurano 75 Arnold 76 Silverman 77
Saturday, 13 April, 2024 Sundance B Snively 71 Walsh 76 Hebert 77
Wednesday, 17 April, 2024 Bear Creek A Silverman 69 Brogen 69 Anderson 72
Wednesday, 17 April, 2024 Bear Creek B Lukert 69 Foster 72 Baldwin 72
Saturday, 20 April, 2024 Hillcrest A Silverman 69 Brogen 72 Kowalchik 73
Saturday, 20 April, 2024 Hillcrest B Hebert 70 Arndt 73 Stang 74
Wednesday, 24 April, 2024 San Marcos A Burton 72 Cox 73 Rakes 73
Wednesday, 24 April, 2024 San Marcos B Robinson 76 Vance 76 Ewing 78
Saturday, 27 April, 2024 Ken McDonald A Schwertley 68 Belanger 72 Emma 73
Saturday, 27 April, 2024 Ken McDonald B Baldwin 63 Snively 68 Harvey 69

Date Course 1st Place Score 2nd Place Score 3rd Place Score
Wednesday, 1 May, 2024 Legacy A J Pilewicz 68 Dean 71 Dan 72
Wednesday, 1 May, 2024 Legacy B Robinson 70 Heller 72 Myers 72
Saturday, 4 May, 2024 Corte Bella A Emma 70 Brogen  Sr 70 Ruehle 71
Saturday, 4 May, 2024 Corte Bella B Kloc 73 Smith 73 Kim 73
Wednesday, 8 May, 2024 Ken McDonald A Verdugo 68 Kowalchik 68 Dean 71
Wednesday, 8 May, 2024 Ken McDonald B Shah 66 Lukert 71 Russell 71
Saturday, 11 May, 2024 Aguila A J Vutrano 68 Niblack 69 Laveirge 70
Saturday, 11 May, 2024 Aguila B Ewing 66 Majors 70 Lukert 71
Wednesday, 15 May, 2024 Union Hills A Robinson 70 Kowalchik 71 Fisel 71
Wednesday, 15 May, 2024 Union Hills B One Flight today
Saturday, 18 May, 2024 Palmbrook A Emma 66 Kowalchik 68 Arnold 70
Saturday, 18 May, 2024 Palmbrook B Meshey 69 Lukert 75 Majors 76
Wednesday, 22 May, 2024 Sundance A Burton 71 Stang 74 Cox 77
Wednesday, 22 May, 2024 Sundance B One Flight today
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Saturday, 25 May, 2024 TPO Dinosaur A Brogen Jr 66 Hughes 70 Thompson 73
Saturday, 25 May, 2024 TPO Dinosaur B Landon 65 Little 74 Foster 75
Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 Falcon Dunes A Benton 65 Thompson 71 Froehlich 72
Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 Falcon Dunes B Jim Foster 71 Kim 75 Fisel 78

Date Course 1st Place Score 2nd Place Score 3rd Place Score
Saturday, 1 June, 2024 Superstition Sprgs A Emma 68 Ruehle 71 Burton 72
Saturday, 1 June, 2024 Superstition Sprgs B Majors 71 Vance 72 Fisel 73
Wednesday, 5 June, 2024 Bear Creek A Cox 67 Anderson 70 Patterson 74
Wednesday, 5 June, 2024 Bear Creek B Harvey 71 Baldwin 71 Shah 73
Saturday, 8 June, 2024 Dobson A Schwertley 68 R. Amstutz 69 Brogen Sr 72
Saturday, 8 June, 2024 Dobson B Majors 69 Heller 70 Hebert 71
Wednesday, 12 June, 2024 Sun City CC A Ruehle 68 Jim Foster 69 Burton 73
Wednesday, 12 June, 2024 Sun City CC B One Flight today
Saturday, 15 June, 2024 ViewPoint A Wentz 67 Silverman 69 Verdugo 70
Saturday, 15 June, 2024 ViewPoint B Jim Foster 64 Walsh 66 Doust 67
Wednesday, 19 June, 2024 Legacy A Dan 64 Bengtson 70 Froehlich 71
Wednesday, 19 June, 2024 Legacy B Vance 66 Harvey 71 Jim Foster 72
Saturday, 22 June, 2024 Oakwood Sun Lakes A Williams 67 Emma 68 Froehlich 75
Saturday, 22 June, 2024 Oakwood Sun Lakes B Neilan 66 Meshey 72 Meehan 73
Wednesday, 26 June, 2024 WeKoPa A Katzaroff 71 Haskew 72 Yamasaki 73
Wednesday, 26 June, 2024 WeKoPa B Jim Foster 71 Froehlich 71 Robinson 76
Saturday, 29 June, 2024 Aguila A Ruehle 68 Emma 73 Amstutz 73
Saturday, 29 June, 2024 Aguila B Doust 65 Walsh 67 Richter 72

Date Course 1st Place Score 2nd Place Score 3rd Place Score
Wednesday, 3 July, 2024 Eagle Mountain A Dean 68 Thompson 70 Neilan 71
Wednesday, 3 July, 2024 Eagle Mountain B Shah 64 Jordan 69 Broudy 69
Saturday, 6 July, 2024 TPC/Champions A Brogen Jr 65 Thompson 67 Haskew 67
Saturday, 6 July, 2024 TPC/Champions B Froehlich 69 Little 69 Galli 69
Wednesday, 10 July, 2024 Lookout Mountain A Yamasaki 75 Dean 75 Ruehle 76
Wednesday, 10 July, 2024 Lookout Mountain B Majors 78 Dempster 78 Russell 79
Saturday, 13 July, 2024 Wigwam Red A Dan 70 Burton 70 Brogen Sr 73
Saturday, 13 July, 2024 Wigwam Red B Fisel 62 Heller 70 Page 70
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